To:
From:
Sent:

Amex Centurian Trave!

Lesley Groff

Thur 1/17/2019 521
Subject: Re: ltinerary mr%- 2ssan1e [N

the later flight please departing 8:45pm

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:19 PM, Natalia Molotkova

Sorry.

Return flight on January 27th | can offer two options:
SU/AF 3003 CDG SVO 655P 1240A%1

or

SUWAF 3007 CDG SVO 843F 235A%1

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
nturion Relationshi
(@

[

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

HI Natasha...this is not correct. The return is SUNDAY Jan. 27th...the outbound on Friday is correct..

On Jan 17, 2019, at 12:01 PM, Natalia Molotkova ﬂ_} wrote:

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603 .44,

» Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share: AIR FRANCE

« Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
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Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha...He says:
‘arrive late friday leave late sunday’'

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|| N ote:

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subj
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AIR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving, Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

....................................................
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 25-28!!
she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for ] - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B55P 12404

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1013P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  6550PF 12404 28JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure,

S,
W (Matasha) Molotkova
rion Relationshi nager
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express T |" <itinerary@myamextravel com:
Subject: Itinerary for 25JAN19

Date: January 17,2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: h

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
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ReCORD LOCATOR: || I

YOUR TRIP DETAI

This itinerary is a reservation only. This resenvation will not be
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel

this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fre
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions

serice ot + SN

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed b
hitps:imyamexiravel com/baggage

Other Information

» CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY AW

Other Information
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= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHEMGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sherametyavo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Oparated By Air France

MNon-stop
Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

EFTA_R1_01090006
EFTA02275918



Departure Terminal: Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
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Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A3Z20-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORM;

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
HOTLINE

When you travel maore than 100 miles from home, you have 2¢
other select emergency coordination and assistance services,
referrals, PP# XOO0C0COORT, cash wires and more. Card Me
the costs charged by third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-T15-343-T97T (direct-dial collect
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically |
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for y
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the ac
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccuraf
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have req
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our
the American Express Privacy Statement al www.americanexp

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you haws
to website below to download and install this free software.

http:/www.adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Se

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charc
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staterment. American Express Travel Related Service
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not b
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly o
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delay
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equi
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, the
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facill

systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.
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Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel su;
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider ve
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. |
independent third party and not as a fiduciary, We want you to
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales iz
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselc
provide compensation to us for various marketing and adminis
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing chan
programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or «
products to pay for supplier products and services, From time
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to chang
recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factol
and your preferences. The relationships we have with supplier
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 102231F
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600469694 . lowa: TA# 669 |

staternant | Visit the Centurson Card wabgite

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress comiphishing.

2 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
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American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not autharized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is aga
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ¢
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
* Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AlR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

(Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@ecenturion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28.. this shows 235-28!1!

she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley, | might made a mistake. for [JJj - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 1240A
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or

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO 655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Regards,
(Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
(¥k

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com>
subiject: Itinerary for || KGTGCGGN 25JAN19

Date: January 17, 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: LESLEY.JEE@GMAIL.COM

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS] CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: || I

YOUR TRIP DETAILS
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This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be ticke
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office |
this entire reservation will automatically cancel

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a n
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, plea

service ot + S

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visit
hitps.//myamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID |

Other Information

= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHEMGEN VISA
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyavao (SWVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Opaerated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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Aeroflot: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2018, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Cperated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Ajrbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

EFTA_R1_01090015
EFTA02275927



FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATIO

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE C
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 me
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, includi
referrals, PP# dOO000000KE, cash wires and more. Card Members
the costs charged by third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977T (direct-dial coliect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Trave

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your tra
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or ir

contained on that site.
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have reguesier
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-ma
the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress c

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

POF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adol
to website below fo download and install this free software.

Thank you far choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, in
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payat
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staternent. American Express Travel Related Services Com
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act ;
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liabl
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirs
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, ove
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment,
itineraries or schedules; or {2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, dise
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, o
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be av
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Ci
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, |
programs and supporting technology initiatives. |n addition, we recei
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other £
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, incluc
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In ic
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, incl
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and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may

suppliers we identify and the itineranes we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber; 1022318, Was
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600469684, owa: TA% 668 Regists

To keamn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amancanssprass com/phishing

£ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
actions of the service provider and the only remedy fer any claims relating to services or preducts provided by the service provider Is against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

Thank you, Lesley, here is correct disclosure:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $603.44.

« Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share: AIR FRANCE
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+ Fri 25 Jan - Aeroflot 3004 - Economy - 4h 15m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8.00pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.15pm

- Mon 28 Jan - Aerofiot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVQ) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
(Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Matasha...He says:
'arrive late friday leave late sunday’

So arrive late Friday Jan. 25th and depart lat Sunday Jan. 27

On Jan 17, 2019, at 11:40 AM, [l Molotkova <5 - -

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, b
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ¢
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
+ Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12 40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
ﬁ (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . this shows 25-28!1!
she needs option 2 outbound at 8pm and return at 6:55pm...

Lesley. | might made a mistake. fnr- - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250F 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO 655P 12404

Qr

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  B0OP 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO  655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure,

Reqgards,
(Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion HElatiDﬁShii Manaisr

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue this ticket.

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamexiravel. com=>
Subject: ltinerary for 25JAN19

Date: January 17. 2019 at 9:54:18 AM EST

To: h
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FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: |

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be tickete
ticketing authorization is received. Please contact your travel office by
this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a nof
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any guestions, please

Service at 1_.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fes/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visitin
hittps:/myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A VALID P!
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Other Information

= AVISA |5 REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Faris
Charles De Gaulle ({CDG)
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Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France

Men-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 E

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A319
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)
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Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France
Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GL
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medi
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, includini
referrals, PPg X000, cash wires and more. Card Members n
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review w
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your trave
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy o
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or inc
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested |
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail
the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress. col

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe

to website below to download and install this free software,

http:ffwenw adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service ar

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, incls
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable
check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel be
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Comp:
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives {collectively, "Amex") act as
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirec
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overb
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment,
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itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,

acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, nots, theft, disea
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or
systems, or any other cause bayond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Ameax assists you in finding travel suppliers a
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various fa
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this r
independant third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be awa
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or
fime to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Cer
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, pa
programs and supporting technology initiatives, In addition, we receive
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or ather An
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time fo time
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, includir
compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In ide
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, inclu
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may 2
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Wash
Travel Registration Number; UBI#S00469694. lowa: TA# 669 Register
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Ta leam mone about e-mail security or repart a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 2

© 2015 American Express. All rights resarved

Ararican Express uses 3rd parly conclerge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge !
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the =
responsibbe for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authosize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

| sent you correct disclosure, was just holding wrong flights. Please check it one more time, below. T
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
» Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
+ Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

(Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
e,

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

this is still wrong!! the dates are to be Jan. 24-28. . this shows 25-28!!!

she needs option 2 outbound at Bpm and return at 6:55pm...
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Lesley, | might made a mistake. for - - she needs:

SU 2458 24JAN SVO CDG 250P 450P
SU 3003 28JAN M CDG SVO B55P 12404,

ar

SU 3004 25JAN SVO CDG  800P 1015P
SU 3003 28JAN CDG SVO ©655P 1240A 29JAN

| think | sent you wrong disclosure.

Regards,
ﬁ (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

&

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

FPlease issue this ticket,

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <itinerary@myamextravel.com=
Subject: Itinerary for [N BN 25,2 1> NN
Date: January 1 :54:18 AM EST

ro: I

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
feaase i Be i il s s
RECORD LOCATOR: WCTASY
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS

This itinerary is a reservation only. This reservation will not be ticketed
ticketing authorization is received, Please contact your travel office by

this entire reservation will automatically cancel.

DO MOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notif
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any guestions, please c

serice ot + S

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https:{imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY A WVALID PAS

Other Information

+ AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE
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Other Information

« CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 3004

DEPARTING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 08:00 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Fri, Jan 25 2019, 10:15 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Oparated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal E - International
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 £

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
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Airbus |ndustrie A319
Meals: Meals
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aesroflot: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow

Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
Non-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLO
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/ medic:
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including

referrals, PP# X000000000, cash wires and more. Card Members ma
the costs charged by third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-frea) 1-715-343-T977 (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.
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nd Exit Infol i r |

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review wa
the most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of |
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incor
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails aven if you have requested nc
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail pr
the American Express Privacy Statement at www. americanexpress. com

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe A
to website below to download and install this free software.

hittp:ffwww adobe comiproducts/acrobat/readstep himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, incluc
daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable o your stay and payable
check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel bef
the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Compar
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex™) act as 2
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable fo
expense or damage fo persons or property resulting, directly or indirectl
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays. overbo
services, cessation of aperations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, ¢l
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, diseass
related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or th
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Ameyx assists you in finding travel suppliers ani
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various fact
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role
independent third party and not as a fiduciary. \We want you to be aware
pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or c
time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certa
provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative se
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for themn, such as granting them access to our marketing channels, part
programs and supporting technology intiatives. In addition, we receive «
suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other Ame
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time we
business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, including
compensation and incentives we recejvae, are subject ta change. |n ident
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, includi
and your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may als
suppliers we identify and the itineranes we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washin
Travel Registration Mumber: UBI#E00469694, lowa: TA# 662 Registerea

Privacy Staternent | Visit the Centurion Card website

Ta learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us al nmaricaneuprass com/phishing.

© 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge sarvice providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amarican Express and you acknowladge that Amaer
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to note profile and preference d
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